	Board of Commissioners of Cook County			118 North Clark Street Chicago, IL			
LINOIS	Legislation Details						
File #:	13-1588 Version:	1 Name:	Ted Przybylo Northfield Wo	ods Sanitary			
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Approved				
File created:	9/5/2013	In control:	Legislation and Intergovern Committee	mental Relations			
On agenda:	9/11/2013	Final action	10/2/2013				
Title:	Transmitting a Communication, dated September 5, 2013 from TONI PRECKWINKLE, President, Cook County Board of Commissioners Please be advised that I hereby appoint Ted Przybylo to the Northfield Woods Sanitary District for a term to begin immediately and to expire on May 1, 2016. Mr. Przybylo will replace Joseph Fagan, who is currently serving on an expired term. I submit this communication for your approval. *Referred to the Legislation and Intergovernmental Relations Committee on 09/11/12.						
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	TONI PRECKWINKLE, President, Cook County Board of Commissioners						
Date	Ver Action By		Action	Result			

Date	9	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/2	2/2013	1	Legislation and Intergovernmental Relations Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
10/	2/2013	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	
9/1	1/2013	2	Board of Commissioners	refer	Pass